

---

## **Materiale intretinere**

I.D.: 97058367

---

Data publicarii	08.05.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 199,66 RON - 199,66 RON

---

Descriere: 1 CONSOLA METALICA 500/330 BUC 6 25.21 151.26 28.74 2 SAIBA TAMPLARIE 8 BUC 20 0.25 5.00 0.95 3 SAIBA TAMPLARIE 10 BUC 20 0.42 8.40 1.60 4 HOLTSURUB 8X100 BUC 20 1.08 21.60 4.10 5 DIBLU 12X100 BUC 20 0.67 13.40 2.55 1, conform ofertei de pret

---